CLUE DE GOLF BARCELDNA
EiGE 18

NAVIDENO 2023

CLUB DE GOLF DE BARCELONA

Fecha Listado: 17/12/2023
Hora Listado: 07:28:03

GREENSOME_CHAPMAN - Stableford (Recorrido: Old Course)
NAVIDENO 2023 GREENSOME CAPMAN STABLEFORD (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

10

13

20

ROTLLANT MIRAS, IGNACIO
CANELA FERNANDEZ, ENRIQUE

TORRES LEON, GENIS
DOMINGO VIEYTES, IGNACIO

HERNANDEZ CABELLO, JUAN JOS
SALAET TOBELLA, MIGUEL

MARINO DE TOMASI, JUAN CARL
COMBA CASSANELLO, CARLOS

FIGA SALDANA, CESAR
FIGA TURELL, IKER

ROEL FERNANDEZ, ASUNCION
LLOBET BARBANY, JOSE MARIA

SUSAN MIR, XAVIER
KOEMAN, RONALD

FONT OLIVE, FRANCESC
SOLE TUYA, ENRIC

HERNANDEZ CABELLO, ALONSO
MARTINEZ VINUALES, XAVIER

PUIG CORRIUS, DAVID
CORRIUS RAMON, MARIA ANDRA

ALONSO HERNANDEZ, MARIA DOL
TERUEL BOLADERAS, XAVIER

ROCA FONT, MIQUEL
PUJOL BONASTRE, ENRIQUE

GIMENEZ SERRANO, XAVIER
GIMENEZ CRESPO, ALEX

VIDAL ALTARRIBA, JOAN
CABRERA PIGUILLEM, ROSENDO

DIAZ GUTIERREZ, MANUEL
GONZALEZ ARIAS, MARIO

SARRIA RAMIREZ, OSCAR
BARRIO EGUILUZ, VIRGINIA

CLARAMUNT VIVES, JOSEP RAMO
CLARAMUNT SABATE, GERARD

NUNEZ GOMEZ, PILAR
DIAZ GUTIERREZ, BENJAMIN

MARSINYACH CASAFONT, PERE
PAGES BERTRAN, M*TERESA

SAAVEDRA PALAZON, VICENGC
CANTARIAN, JOSE LUIS

GARCIA VILA, JOSE ANTONIO
SAMPIETRO VILLACAMPA, LUIS

CLARET ARIMANY, ROSA
RAMOS PALACIN, JUANJO

UYA PEREZ, EVA
CASTILLO CODINACH, LOURDES

RIBAS DUCH, JOAN
FERNANDEZ CONDE, LORENZO
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HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

14,4
22,1
6,3

13,1
15,4
15,5
15,0
23,7
8,7

12,5
23,7
21,8
7.1

9,5

8,9
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13,4
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13,6
16,1
13,7
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15,8
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20,4
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2,8

43

15,9
12,7
17,4
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12,7
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25,9
14,6
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FECHA: 16/12/2023 CODIGO: CB2323297
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CLUB DE GOLF DE BARCELONA

NAVIDENO 2023
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Fecha Listado: 17/12/2023
Hora Listado: 07:28:05

GREENSOME_CHAPMAN - Stableford (Recorrido: Old Course)
NAVIDENO 2023 GREENSOME CAPMAN STABLEFORD (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
MARES MARTI, ALBERT C.G. BARCELONA
GUZMAN MOLINA, M CARMEN C.G. BARCELONA
TAPIES PUIG, M®* MERCEDES C.G. BARCELONA
AGULLO VIDAL, ALBERT C.G. BARCELONA
27 GUINART SABATE, JOSEP M? C.G. BARCELONA
HERNANDEZ ESTEBAN, PAU C.G. BARCELONA
NEGRE ROGER, VICTOR C.G. BARCELONA
NEGRE, EDOUARD C.G. BARCELONA
CID DE SANTIAGO, ENRIQUE C.G. BARCELONA
GARCIA PRECKLER, SERGIO C.G. BARCELONA
GALLEGO GARCIA, PERE C.G. BARCELONA
SALIP TOMAS, JOSE LUIS C.G. BARCELONA
31 PUIG ESTEBAN, WALDO C.G. BARCELONA
GUTIERREZ DIEZ, ALBERTO C.G. BARCELONA

34

36

41

42

43

45

48

ORCE SATRUSTEGUI, IGNACIO
RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, JULIA

BARBETA MARTINEZ, ANTONI C.G. BARCELONA
PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS C.G. BARCELONA

VAQUERO GARGALLO, FERNANDO C.G. BARCELONA
DOMINGUEZ ORTIZ, JOSE MARIA FEDERACION C

ROSELL MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO C.G. BARCELONA
ROSELL UYA, XAVIER C.G. BARCELONA

SANCHEZ SABE, ALBERT VILALBA GOLF
SANCHEZ SABE, BERTA VILALBA GOLF

NARANJO TARDIO, GABRIEL C.G. BARCELONA
LORENZO JUAREZ, CARLOS FEDERACION C

COSTA DORADA
COSTA DORADA

PASALODOS GIBERT, RAFAEL C.G. BARCELONA
BARCELO PUIG, M. ANTONIA C.G. BARCELONA
CABALLERO SEDANO, JOAN C.G. BARCELONA
GUARDIOLA GALCERAN, JAUME C.G. BARCELONA
TIO REDOLAR, FRANCISCO C.G. BARCELONA
PEREZ IZQUIERDO, MAXIMO C.G. BARCELONA
PEREZ ALTIRRIBA, DEMETRI C.G. BARCELONA
GABARI LECUMBERRI, JOSE IGN C.G. BARCELONA
BOLDU CORTEL, ELVIRA C.G. BARCELONA
TORRAS SELGA, ANTONIO C.G. BARCELONA
CAMPILLO ROLDOS, JOAN CARLE = COSTA DORADA

LAO CRISTINO, ISRAEL C.G. BARCELONA
CARBO CARDUS, JORDI C.G. BARCELONA
ROS AMIGO, ANNA C.G. BARCELONA
JULIA NUNEZ, SERGIO C.G. BARCELONA
JULIA COMAS, JON C.G. BARCELONA
CUESTA MIEZA, JUAN CARLOS C.G. BARCELONA
PINOSA PARDO, SERGI C.G. BARCELONA

RITORT FARRAN, JOAQUIM
VAZQUEZ-ANON PEREZ, PATRICI

ANTA VINYALS, ALBERT DE
MURGA ZURIARRAIN, PEDRO

FEDERACION C
C.G. BARCELONA

SAN CUGAT
ASOCIACIO CA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

16,6
26,5
29,0
21,1
5,9

0,0

11,8
5,3

12,2
5,3

14,3
22,7
6,2

6,9

14,4
22,6
19,6
20,1
8,6

8,0

11,6
5,1

-35
1,6
16,9
12,7
10,6
18,3
26,5
7,0

19,7
21,5
11,6
16,7
22,3
23,9
20,7
22,5
17,4
36,0
10,3
2,2

6,1

11,3
26,7
18,2
13,7
6,9
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GREENSOME_CHAPMAN - Stableford (Recorrido: Old Course)
NAVIDENO 2023 GREENSOME CAPMAN STABLEFORD (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

52

53

56

ZHOU ZHU, WENYUE
LIU, YANGFENG

ESCAYOLA FERNANDEZ, JUAN
GIMENEZ LOPEZ, MARIO

LAUSIN ORTEGA, PASCUAL
SANCHO ROVIRA, SANDRA

PAREDES ARROYO, JOSE LUIS
GRACIA GARRICH, JOSEP

MARTI BADIA, FRANCISCO
BATLLE BIGAS, MERCE

GAUNT, PETER
ROBSON, MICHAEL EUGENE

SOLER CEGARRA, MELCIOR
LIBORI RAMOS, AUREA

DOMINGO ROIG, ORIOL
DOMINGO ROIG, LLUIS
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FECHA: 16/12/2023 CODIGO: CB2323297

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
11,4 M M 2 10
7,6 M M 2
20,3 M M 4 20
15,5 M M 3
17,2 M M 3 29
36,2 M F 6
4,3 M M 1 4
4,8 M M 2
18,0 M M 3 16
10,4 M F 2
24,8 M M 4 26
20,7 M M 4
19,2 M M 4 28
31,5 M F 5§
2,1 M M 1 3
6,0 M M 2
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30
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2a

3a
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4 TOT
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28

25



